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8. Lauf "Rund um den Hagebau"
3000 m

Nachname Vorname

Hildebrand

Schenk
Becker
Lukas

Belkin
Rust

Schenk
Kohler
Schulze

Reichelt

Urich

Lehmann
Schulze
Walpuski

Philipp

Alexander
Jan- Ole
Alexander

Tim
Alexander

Sebastian
Max
Matthias

Jonas

Tabatha

Inga
Isabell
Franziska

Schiinemann Franziska

Reizt
ltzeck

Noack

Hartmann
Reinicke
Flegel

Mandy
Johanna

Julia

Diane
Lisa
Gysell

Ort/ Verein

SSV Jiterbog

SSV Jiterbog
MTV Wiinsdorf
SSV Jiterbog

WSG 81 KWH
VfL Nauen

SSV Jiterbog
LC Jiterbog
LC Jiterbog

SSV Jiterbog

Stahl Hennigsdorf

Stahl Hennigsdorf
SSV Jiterbog
LC Jiterbog

Stahl Hennigsdorf
VS Leegebruch
Stahl Hennigsdorf

LC Jiterbog

LC Jiterbog
Stahl Hennigsdorf
LC Juterbog

Jg.

95

94
94
94

93
93

92
92
92

89

95

94
94
94

93
93
93

92

91
91
91

Rang

10
14

N

16

13
20

11
17
18

21

~

Zeit

10:46,9

09:36,5
09:39,5
11:11,5

10:47,0
11:15,0

08:48,2
09:35,7
11:42,6

09:11,3

12:40,9

10:24,6
11:12,3
13:32,9

11:09,0
12:48,7
13:23,6

13:34,3

10:31,0
10:31,0
13:31,6

StNr.

404

407
497
405

498
412

408
406
419

409

410

411
403
418

400
499
401

417

413
402
415



8. Lauf "Rund um den Hagebau"

9000 m
Platz Nachname Vorname
M14
1 Nehrenheim Andreas
M15
1  Scheer Philipp
MJB
1 Fritze Robert
2  Lottrich Tim
MJA
1 Eckstein Bjorn
2 Keiler Marcus
3  Nicke Ralf
M20
1 Karbe Christian
M35
1 Vogel Eckart
M40
Bauz Ralf
Barner Jens-Uwe
Belkin Walerie

Oltmanns Dr. Peter
Rdébnack Carsten

Nicke Reinmar
ltzeck Holger
Scholz Werner
Peters Karl-Heinz
Bickel Hans-Jirgen
Wohler Klaus

Katzmann Karl
Leistikow Manfred

Scheiba Johannes
Bauz Heinz
Herrmann Paul
Schulz Herbert
Ziehe Hans

Hohmann Leo
Dressel Gotz
Zieger Wolfgang
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Borgwardt ~ Wiebke

Ort/ Verein

LWV Potsdam

LC Jiiterbog

WSG 81 KWH
Stahl Hennigsdorf

WSG 81 KWH
LG Vetschau
KAKTOR

ESV Lok Potsdam

Berlin

VS Potsdam
Potsdamer Laufclub
WSG 81 KWH
SCC Berlin

Stahl Hennigsdorf

Stahl Hennigsdorf
Stahl Hennigsdorf

Stahl Eisenhittenstadt
Stahl Hennigsdorf
LWV Potsdam

ESV Lok Potsdam

LG Vetschau

VS Briick

Stahl Hennigsdorf
VS Potsdam

VS Jiterbog
WSG 81 KWH
Stahl Hennigsdorf

ESV Lok Potsdam
LC Jiterbog
Neukoéllner Sportfreunde

WSG 81 KWH

Jg. Rang
90 31
89 22
88 6
87 11
85 8
85 16
85 28
75 1
65 36
64 2
63 3
61 4
64 5
61 29
58 7
58 19
43 13
42 15
40 17
41 18
41 21
42 25
35 20
36 26
37 40
38 42
36 45
33 12
34 37
33 49
90 10

Zeit

47:51,9

41:44,0

36:41,7
39:10,5

38:06,4
41:17,0
45:49,1

31:50,0

49:47,5

35:02,3
35:06,6
35:15,8
35:56,0
46:38,2

37:24,0
42:11,5

40:25,0
40:57,6
41:27 1
41:56,8
42:37,8
44:13,7

42:34,0
44:36,1
52:14,8
52:58,6
55:07,6

39:56,1
50:15,2
1;03:35,5

38:56,6

StNr.

518

532

522
510

523
502
583

590

575

599
577
525
596
511

584
512

591
595
515
585
519
586

598
504
593
527
514

597
579
517

521
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Pietsch
Fiedler

Krause

ltzeck

Guirten
Markgraf

Heinrich
Gartz
Becker

Nerenz
Urich
Jakel

Ebner

Schitze

Katzmann

Schiuttke
Kémling

Dressel
Kammer

Patricia
Johanna

Sandra

Miriam

Stephanie
Yvonne

Jana
Betina
Elke

Diana
Dr. Viola
Regine

Karin

Thekla

Ingeborg

Erika
Sigrun

Brigitte
Rasemarie

LC Jiterbog
Stahl Hennigsdorf

LC Jiterbog

Stahl Hennigsdorf

LC Jiiterbog
LLG Luckenwalde

Potsdamer Laufclub
VS Berlin
VS Blankenfelde

ESV Lok Potsdam
Stahl Hennigsdorf
SV 90 Fehrbellin

WSG 81 KWH

MTV Heide

LG Vetschau

Rathenower Laufverein

WSG 81 KWH

LC Jiterbog
WSG 81 KWH

90
90

89

88

82
75

67
65
68

60
61
64

58

53

47

42
43

39
35

33
43

34

43

23
27

14
35
38

24
41

47

30

46

32
48

39
50

49:02,1
53:39,6

49:04,9

53:39,6

42:47,3
44:47,9

40:43,4
49:43,1
51:24,2

38:36,3
43:18,0
52:15,2

1;01:11,5

46:42,0

57:07,4

48:03,6
1;02:17,9

51:42,7
1,09:02,0

535
506

533

508

588
578

587
576
501

592
509
582

581

589

520

528
594

580
524



8. Lauf "Rund um den Hagebau"

14500 m
Platz Nachname Vorname Ort/ Verein Jg. Rang Zeit StNr.
M 14
1 Woltersdorf Klaus VS Berlin 91 25 1;03:09,2 698
M20
1 Wellin Ronald VfL Brandenburg 83 1 48:23,5 600
2 Becker Stefan SC Armin 75 11 58:44,0 673
3  Fiedler Marco Stahl Hennigsdorf 84 24 1:02:57,5 618
M30
1  Skeries Frank BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde 72 13 59:411 601
M35
1 Vanicek Michael Stahl Hennigsdorf 68 3 52:26,7 619
2  Schroder Veiko SC DHFK Leipzig 65 7 56:16,6 676
3 Senger Dietmar WSG 81 KWH 65 8 56:47,2 688
4  Fessel Erik LWV Potsdam 65 20 1:01:53,9 680
M40
1 Notzel Ingo LLG Luckenwalde 63 2 48:49,8 675
2 Bauer Andreas ESV Lok Potsdam 64 5 54:20,6 682
3 Kirmil Peter WSG 81 KWH 62 12 59:00,1 639
4  Sultanow Elbrus MSV Tripoint Frankfurt/ O. 61 19 1:01:33,0 629
5 Haseloff Heiko FSV Niedergorsdorf 64 22 1;02:30,0 691
6 Patzold Michael Stahl Hennigsdorf 62 35 1,06:55,0 620
7 Beiersdorf Jurgen VS Berlin 61 58 1;25:26,0 602
M45
1  Gotte Jirgen ESV Lok Potsdam 59 4 53:24.,4 687
2 Gott Klaus VfL Brandenburg 59 6 55:57,0 685
3 Ruge Joachim Stahl Hennigsdorf 55 10 58:16,0 623
4  Pohle Hans-Joachim LG Vetschau 55 18 1;01:23,8 634
5 Kraft Dietmar MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt/ O. 59 27 1:03:32,7 628
6  Antoszewski Peter SV Neuzelle 1922 58 32 1;05:55,3 604
7 Schmitz Manfred Stahl Hennigsdorf 59 40 1:10:55,3 621
8 Brauner Peter MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt/ O. 57 41 1:11:45,8 627
9 Ebner Roland WSG 81 KWH 57 52 1;15:13,0 677
M50
1 Haase Wolfgang VS Lynow 52 16 1;00:19,0 696
2  Tronjeck Matthias WSG 81 KWH 52 21 1;02:16,5 638
3 Bolke Dieter Teppichwelt 53 23 1;02:51,2 672
4  Sbrzesny Lutz BSG Pneumant Furstenwalde 50 31 1,05:48,2 630
5 Bohn Gunter GMRYV Kleinmachnow 53 37 1:08:58,5 678
6 Hanke Werner VS Geltow 50 46 1:13:17,9 692
M55
1 Becker Ulrich ESV Lok Potsdam 46 14 59:57 1 674
2 Tenner Rolf MVS Neuruppin 47 26 1;03:28,3 635
3  Buhmann Otto MTV Heide 47 43 1:12:00,0 683
4  Pagel Wolfgang Stahl Hennigsdorf 45 53 1;15:279 622
M60
1 Zwanzig Herbert Briesensee 44 15 1;00:03,0 693
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Sandau
Glasneck
Milz
Bornecke
Sarembe
Bier
Klosel
Rogge

Mensel
Maraun
Frohloff
Zachlod
Arlt
Puschel
Mingram

Lehmann
Skeries

Vogel

Hoft
Stolle

Gotte

Bracksick
Woltersdorf

Weisener
Bottcher
Hahndel

Buhmann
Bolz

Pischel
Pagel
Bielig

Ekkehard
Manfred
Volker
Dieter
Wolfgang
Hartmut
Helmut
Horst

Gerhard
Gunther
Joachim
Horst
Manfred
Walter
Jirgen

Diana
Alexandra

Kathrin

Jeanette
Doreen

Sabine

Renate
Birge

Elke
Zita
Sigrid

Erika
Brigitte

Ingrid
Heidrun
Ingrid

LWV Potsdam

MSV Tripoint Frankfurt/ O.
BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde
WSG 81 KWH

LWV Potsdam

Stahl Hennigsdorf

NLLB Cottbus

VfL Rathenow

ESV Lok Potsdam
Rathenower Laufverein
ELAN Eberswalde
WSG 81 KWH

WSG 81 KWH

SSV Dahlweid Potsdam
WSG 81 KWH

USV Potsdam
BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde

Stahl Hennigsdorf

SV Blau-Weil3 Dahlewitz
VfL Rathenow

ESV Lok Potsdam

Stahl Hennigsdorf
VS Berlin

VfL Nauen
Stahl Hennigsdorf
SV Bardenitz

MTV Heide
VfL Rathenow

SSV Dahlweid Potsdam
Stahl Hennigsdorf
VfL Rathenow

43
41
44
41
44
44
42
40

37
39
37
37
36
37
35

77
78

74

69
66

61

59
59

54
54
54

48
48

44
41
40

29
30
33
36
38
48
63
65

17
28
34
44
55
57
66

49

39
50

45
59

50
53
62

47
60

56
61
64

1:03:39,6
1;04:00,0
1;06:20,0
1;08:34,2
1;09:49,0
1:14:20,0
1;29:44,5
1;36:54,0

1;00:25,3
1:;03:39,0
1;06:38,8
1;12:32,0
1;16:05,9
1:25:13,7
1:43:04,3

58:00,0
1:11:50,8

1;14:51,0

1:10:41,6
1;15:07,0

1;15:27,0

1:13:08,0
1:26:29,8

1:15:07,0
1;15:27,9
1;29:44,0

1;13:53,8
1;26:30,7

1;20:47,8
1;28:08,2
1;33:50,1

610
625
697
637
633
624
641
606

679
605
694
636
603
611
695

690
631

616

689
607

686

615
699

681
514
513

684
608

612
617
609



